What happens when:

A walk through your yard gives you jungle fever?

The small party you planned, grew into a convention?

The weekend vacation does not include civilization as you
know it?

If these situations sound familiar, and you don’t want to in-
vest your money in items you won't use again until next year,
consider an alternative. Cal SVS Equipment Rental for what-
ever you need. SV S Equipment Rental islocated in bldg. 540, on
Gemini Boulevard. We offer awide variety of items from flash-
lightsto wheel chairs. Most items areissued on afirst come, first
served basis and many may be reserved in advance, some items
require a deposit at time of reservation (Boats & Campers).

Items checked out should be inspected for serviceability prior
to your departure because they will be inspected upon return.
Items which are damaged while in your possession will require
reimbursement. A fee will be added to the rental cost to clear
your loan receipt. Disputes should be addressed prior to your
departure . ITEMS NOT RETURNED CLEAN WILL BE
ASSESSED A CLEANING FEE OF $25.00 PER HOUR PER
ITEM. ALL ITEMS CHECKED OUT MUST BE RE-
TURNED BY 1500 HRS THE NEXT DAY. ITEMS RE-
TURNEDAFTER 1500HRSWILL BE CONSIDERED LATE
AND A LATE FEE OF TWICE THE DAILY RATE WILL
BE CHARGED.

The weekend rate applies when an item is checked out Friday
or Saturday and returned before 1500 hrs on Monday (Tuesday,
if it is athree day weekend).

The weekly rateis a7 day period, beginning the day the item
Is checked out until 1500 hrs on the seventh day. After 1500 hrs
the late fee applies.

TheTuesday-Thursday rate applieswhen patrons pick up rental
itemsafter 1600 hrs on Tuesdaysand return by 1000 hrson Thurs-
daysfor a one day rental charge.

Extensions may be made by calling 294-2167/4049. Failure to
extend will be charged alate fee of twice the daily rate.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Items not returned clean will be assessed
a cleaning fee of $25.00 per hour per item.
All items checked out must be
returned by 1500 hrsthe next day. Items
returned after
1500 hrswill be considered late and a late
fee of twicethe daily rate will be char ged.
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SERYTCES

Combar Support & Communily Service,

The Saff at
Equipment Rental

thank you

for your patronage!

Equipment Rental
If You Need It, We Got it!

Business - 294-4049 Reservation - 294-2167

We 're the place to go for:

Lawn & Garden, Party, Boating, Fishing, Camping,
Cleaning, Sporting, Carpet, Child Care & Home Items

Hours of Operation
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday & Saturday 9a.m.-5p.m.
Wednesdays, Sundays & Holidays Closed

SQUADRON PICNICS
Sport Sets will be made available for squadron and division
picnics at no charge.

Setscan bereserved with aletter submitted to 555V SSVROE
signed by Squadron Commander, Division Chief or First Ser-
geant. Letters must be submitted at least one week prior to
your function. Those not received within thistime frame will
be checked out based on stock availability. Additional equip-
ment may be checked out at normal fees.

ALETTERISREQUIRED FOR SPORTSKITS.



Audio Visual

Binoculars
Television
VCR

Daily

$2.00
5.00
5.00

Weekend  Weekly

$4.00 $10.00
10.00 20.00
10.00 25.00

Automotive Items

Creeper, floor

Engine Hoist

Engine Stand

Hack Saw

Jack, Floor

Jack Stand, Pair

Socket Set, Metric
SAE

Boating & Fishing Items

Boat, 10ft, Jon
Boat, 14ft, Jon
Boat, Package 14ft, BMT

Daily

$2.00
20.00
5.00
2.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
2.00

Daily

$10.00

15.00
30.00

Boat, Pontoon, 18 ft pleasure 80.00

Canoe

Canoes, 6 w/trailer

Life Vest

Motor, 9.9 HP & 8 HP
Motor, Trolling w/battery
Rod & Reel

Inner Tube

Water Skis

10.00
60.00
2.00
20.00
15.00
2.00
2.00
10.00

Weekend Weskly

$4.00 $10.00
40.00 100.00
10.00 25.00
4.00 10.00
8.00 20.00
6.00 15.00
4.00 10.00
4.00 10.00

Weekend  Weekly

$20.00 $50.00
30.00 75.00
60.00 130.00
160.00 400.00
20.00 50.00
120.00 300.00
4.00 10.00
40.00 100.00
30.00 75.00
4.00 10.00
4.00 10.00
20.00 50.00

Camping Items

Axe
Back Pack
Camper, Aliner
Camper, Hard-side
Cook Kit, 4 person
Cook Kit, 6 person
Cook Kit, 8 person
Cot, folding
Country Cooker
Hatchet
Heater, Camp
Ice Chest, medium
large
Jug, Water,medium
large
Lantern
Mess Kit
Poncho
Pot, 10 gal
Shovel, camp
Sleeping Bag
Sleeping Pad
Stove, back pack
3 burner
Tent, 3 person
4 person
5 person
6 person
8 person

Daily

$2.00
3.00
50.00
60.00
2.00
300
4.00
3.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
4.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00

Weekend ~ Weekly

$4.00 $10.00
6.00 15.00
100.00 250.00
120.00 300.00
4.00 10.00
6.00 15.00
8.00 20.00
6.00 15.00
20.00 50.00
4.00 10.00
4.00 10.00
10.00 25.00
10.00 25.00
8.00 20.00
8.00 20.00
6.00 15.00
4.00 10.00
2.00 5.00
4.00 10.00
2.00 5.00
8.00 20.00
4.00 10.00
2.00 5.00
8.00 20.00
14.00 35.00
16.00 40.00
18.00 45.00
20.00 50.00
22.00 55.00

Child Care Items

Daily  Weskend  Weskly

High Chair $2.00 $4.00 $10.00
Infant Car Seat 2.00 4.00 10.00
Playpen 2.00 4.00 10.00

Craft Items
Daily Weekend  Wesekly

Bolt Cutter $2.00 $4.00 $10.00
C-Clamp 1.00 2.00 5.00
Crow Bar 1.00 2.00 5.00
Drill 3/8inch 3.00 6.00 15.00
Drill /2 inch 4.00 8.00 20.00
Drill, Cordless 4.00 8.00 20.00
Hack Saw 1.00 2.00 5.00
Hammer Drill 8.00 16.00 40.00
Handsaw 2.00 4.00 10.00
Heater, 100,000 BTU 15.00 30.00 75.00
Level, Small 2.00 4.00 10.00
Level, Large 2.00 4.00 10.00
Nail Gun 20.00 40.00 100.00
Pipe Cutter 2.00 4.00 10.00
Sander, Belt 5.00 10.00 25.00
Sander, Belt/Disc 8.00 16.00 40.00
Sander, Finishing 5.00 10.00 25.00
Saw, Band 5.00 10.00 25.00
Saw, Circular 5.00 10.00 25.00
Saw, Compound Miter 20.00 40.00 100.00
Saw, Jig 5.00 10.00 25.00
Saw, Miter Box 2.00 4.00 10.00
Saw, Scroll 10.00 20.00 50.00
Sawsall 10.00 20.00 50.00
Staple Gun 20.00 40.00 100.00
Square 1.00 2.00 5.00

Generators & Compressors
Daily Weekend  Wesekly

Generator 2400 Watt $25.00 $50.00 $125.00
Generator 4400 Watt 30.00 60.00 150.00
Dual Tank Air compressor

w/ 100ft Hose 20.00 40.00 100.00

Home Items
Daily Weekend  Weekly

Appliance Dolly $10.00 $20.00 $50 00
Buffer, Floor 10.00 20.00 50.00
Carpet Knee Kicker 5.00 10.00 25.00
Carpet Stretcher 10.00 20.00 50.00
Folding Chair .50 1.00 5.00
Hand Truck 5.00 10.00 25.00
Heater, Electric 2.00 4.00 10.00
Metal Detector 5.00 10.00 25.00
Oven, Roaster 5.00 10.00 25.00
Roll-A-Way Bed 5.00 10.00 25.00
*Rug Doctor 15.00
plus chemical costs.
Table, Card 2.00 4.00 10.00
Table, Folding. 6ft 5.00 10.00 25.00
Vacuum Cleaner 3.00 6.00 15.00
Wheelchair 2.00 4.00 10.00

* $15 aday, no discounts

Lawn & Garden Items

All hourly itemshaveatwo hour minimum

Hourly Daily Weekend
Aerator / Plugger $10.00
Auger, Gas, 1 Man 10.00
Chipper / Shredder 15.00
Come-A-Long $3.00 $6.00

Concrete Mixer
Cultivator

Grass Seeder

Hammer, Sledge
Hedge Trimmer, Electric
Hoe

Ladder, 16 & 18ft
Ladder Step 4, 6, 8, 10ft
Lawn Edger, Gas
Lawn Mower, Gas
Lawn Roller

Log Splitter

Lopping Shears
Mattock

Pick Axe

Post Driver, fence

Post Hole Digger
Power Rake

Pruning Shears

Rake, hand

Rato Tiller, medium duty
Roto Tiller, heavy duty
Saw, bow

Shovel

Sod Cutter

Tree Pruner

Weed Eater, Gas
Wheelbarrow

Party Items

Bouncy Castle, 15' x 15'

30.00 60.00
8.00
3.00 6.00
2.00
5.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
7.00
5.00
3.00
15.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
5.00
3.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
15.00
20.00
2.00
2.00
15.00
5.00
7.00
5.00

Daily Weekend
$100.00

(Reservations required. Special rules apply.)

Canopy 20x20
Canopy 20x30
Chafing Dish, half size
full size
CoffeeUrn, smadll
medium
large
Crystal Punch Bowl
Santa Suit
Super Cooker

$40.00 $80.00
45.00 90.00
4.00 8.00
5.00 10.00
5.00 10.00
5.00 10.00
5.00 10.00
3.00 6.00
20.00 40.00
25.00 50.00

4.00
10.00
2.00
20.00
10.00

6.00

6.00
4.00
4.00
10.00
6.00

4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00

10.00

10.00

Weekly

$200.00
225.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
15.00
100.00
125.00

Sporting Items

Ball Glove

**Bat & Ball
**Base Set
Basketball
CatchersMask
Football

Golf Clubs
**Horse Shoe Set
Racquetball Rackets
Soccerball

Softball

Tennis Rackets
**Tug-O-War Rope
Volleyball
Volleyball/Net/Poles

** Sguadron use only items

Hourly

Boat Traller
Canoe Trai
Car Dol Ily $10.00
Car Trailer 10.00
Lawn Equipment Trailer
Ut|||ty Tral ers
4'x8 open
5'x10' open
5'%10" enclosed
6 x12 enclosed
2' open

Daily Weekend

$1.00 $2.00
2.00 4,00
1.00 2.00
1.00 2.00
1.00 2.00
1.00 2.00
5.00 10.00
3.00 6.00
1.00 2.00
1.00 2.00
1.00 2.00
1.00 2.00
1.00 2.00
1.00 2.00
5.00 10.00
Freeuse
Daily Weekend
$10.00 $20.00
10.00 20.00
30.00 60.00
30.00 60
30. 00 60.00
15.00 30.00
20.00 40.00
30.00 60.00
40.00 80.00
30.00 60.00

Weekly

$5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
25.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
25.00

Weekly
$50.00
50.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

75.00

100.00
150.00
200.00
150.00



